
Horsebarn - April 2016

04/01/2016 - 04/30/2016 HORSEBARN

Total 10702

Peak Day Sat, Apr 23, 2016 (785)

Minimum Day Fri, Apr 29, 2016 (89)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 357

Monthly Average 10858

Date HORSEBARN

Fri, Apr 1, 2016 93

Sat, Apr 2, 2016 403

Sun, Apr 3, 2016 564

Mon, Apr 4, 2016 411

Tue, Apr 5, 2016 417

Wed, Apr 6, 2016 156

Thu, Apr 7, 2016 281

Fri, Apr 8, 2016 187

Sat, Apr 9, 2016 649

Sun, Apr 10, 2016 162

Mon, Apr 11, 2016 177

Tue, Apr 12, 2016 401

Wed, Apr 13, 2016 121

Thu, Apr 14, 2016 360

Fri, Apr 15, 2016 245

Sat, Apr 16, 2016 617

Sun, Apr 17, 2016 465

Mon, Apr 18, 2016 150

Tue, Apr 19, 2016 228

Wed, Apr 20, 2016 286

Thu, Apr 21, 2016 395

Fri, Apr 22, 2016 379

Sat, Apr 23, 2016 785

Sun, Apr 24, 2016 669

Mon, Apr 25, 2016 348

Tue, Apr 26, 2016 312

Wed, Apr 27, 2016 471

Thu, Apr 28, 2016 478

Fri, Apr 29, 2016 89

Sat, Apr 30, 2016 403


